
 
 

 
 

6 Davison Road, Jandakot 6164     PO Box 5010, South Lake 6964   Western Australia 
Ph:   (61 8) 9417 8877  Fax: (61 8) 9417 8878 

e-mail: ausplow@ausplow.com.au 
 

 
  

    
www.ausplow.com.au 

Ausplow Farming Systems P/L as trustee for Ausplow Farming Systems Trust ABN 57 168 859 933 Trading as Ausplow Farming Systems 

PARTS BULLETIN No. 4-14     17-7-14 
 
 
 

Subject: AUSPLOW DEEP TILLAGE - PARTS IDENTIFICATION - HYD 
 
All Ausplow machines are designed for strength and flexibility, reduced maintenance and 
parts replacement.  
 
Unfortunately over time some Ausplow deep tillage parts have become obsolete, and will 
no longer be supported. 
 
Supported Ausplow item numbers listed below. 
 
Bill of materials for Ausplow Item numbers listed on page 2. 

As an alternative, owners of Ausplow Deep Rippers can fit one of the current Easitill II 
Deep Ripper Tine Assemblies, as a direct replacement for an Ausplow DT Tine Assembly. 
 
The Easitill II - 750mm Tine Assembly, Item No. 2201, uses the same Durablade, running 
at the same depth, as the Ausplow DT Tine. While there are differences in appearance, 
the two tine assemblies are interchangeable. 
 



 
 

 
 

6 Davison Road, Jandakot 6164     PO Box 5010, South Lake 6964   Western Australia 
Ph:   (61 8) 9417 8877  Fax: (61 8) 9417 8878 

e-mail: ausplow@ausplow.com.au 
 

 
  

    
www.ausplow.com.au 

Ausplow Farming Systems P/L as trustee for Ausplow Farming Systems Trust ABN 57 168 859 933 Trading as Ausplow Farming Systems 

  Qty Part# Description 

All 1 02009 Jump Cylinder Assembly - Ausplow DT 

  1 02055 Seal Kit - Jump Cyl - Ausplow 

  1 02056 Jump Cyl Piston 

  1 02101 Jump Cyl Piston Rod & Clevis 

  1 02267 Easitill Jump Cylinder End Cap 

  1 02268 Easitill Jump Cyl Barrel Assy 

  2 06015 Bush - 25 x 30 x 20 Sintered N 

  1 06016 Check Valve Assembly 

  1 09001 Grease Nipple - 1/4 BSW Straig 

  1 09024 Nut M16 ZP Conelock 

All 1 02248 Jump Cylinder Piston & Seal Kit - Ausplow DT 

  1 02055 Seal Kit - Jump Cylinder - Ausplow 

  1 02056 Jump Cylinder Piston 

All 1 02044 Shank Pivot Bolt & Bush Set 

  1 02017 Shank Pivot Bush - Ausplow DT 

  1 02018 Shank Pivot Bolt - Ausplow DT 

  1 09001 Grease Nipple - 1/4 BSW Straig 

  1 09002 Nut M20 ZP Conelock 

  2 09003 Washer Flat M20 HT ZP 

All 1 02045 Front Pivot Pin Set 

  1 02038 Pivot Pin - Front 

  1 09029 Washer Flat M24 HT ZP 

  1 09523 Nut M24 ZP Conelock 

All 1 02046 Jump Cylinder Pin Set 

  1 02028 Pin - Jump Cyl Rear - Ausplow 

  1 09002 Nut M20 ZP Conelock 

  1 09003 Washer Flat M20 HT ZP 

All 1 02047 Jump Cylinder Clevis Pin Set 

  1 02029 Jump Cyl Clevis Pin 

  1 09001 Grease Nipple - 1/4 BSW Straig 

  1 09002 Nut M20 ZP Conelock 

  1 09003 Washer Flat M20 HT ZP 

All 1 01211 Bolt Set M20 x 60 C10.90 

  1 09388 Bolt M20x60 C10.9 ZP 

  1 09389 Nut M20 ZP C10 

 
Carl.M 
Parts Manager 


